
School Name: KV BARPETA 

Region: GUWAHATI 

S No. 

5 

11 

10 

16 

13 

7 

15 

14 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

05 

32526026304 
62526001779 DEORI 

32526004754 
72526000280 

83 

32526021584 
72526001404 

45 

85 

00 

32526011130 

22526000692 
00 

32526016295 
42526001258 DAS 

CATEGORY 4 Lottery Result 

67 

Name 

32526026116 ASHIFA 
52526001764 YASMIN 

12 

JIVYAN AYRO 

AZEEN AYAT 

33 

RAJNANDINI 
DAS 

97 

32526022787 DIVYANSH 
92526001522 RAJ 

PRINCIPRIYA 

RAIHAN 
HUSSAIN 

32526006115 
02526000319 DAS 

KASHYAP 

NIDHI NANDA 

32526025833 ARCHITA 

32526024544 JISHNU 

3. 

Service 

Category 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Number of 
Transfers 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Balvatika - 3 

Lottery 
Number/ 
Wait List 
Number 

1/ WL-144 

2/ WL-145 

3/WL-146 

4/ WL-147 

5/ WL-148 

6/ WL-149 

7/WL-150 

8/ WL-151 

9/ WL-152 

10/ WL-153 

62526001745 PATHAK 

82526001656 MEDHI 
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